
Saturday, July 17, 2021

Schedule of Classes

2021 Dressage at Lexington presented by Virginia Dressage Association

1 - Anderson Coliseum
Class 264, FEI JR Team Test USEF Q/CBLM Q/GAIG 

QAgnes Billington at E; Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by Scripts & Rides, LLC & Soul Passion Farm

7:50 AM 772 Everest, Lucas Garvey J Q

Class 271, FEI PSG  USEF/CBLM/ GAIG Q/SHAC
Agnes Billington at E; Natalie Lamping at C; Susanne Hamilton at M

Sponsored by Scripts & Rides, LLC & Soul Passion Farm

8:00 AM 790 Enterprise FRF, Dorothy Lund A Q

8:09 AM 589 Simon, Anne Aloi O

Class 272, FEI Grand Prix USEF/CBLM/ GAIG Q/SHAC
Agnes Billington at E; Natalie Lamping at C; Susanne Hamilton at M

Sponsored by Scripts & Rides, LLC & Soul Passion Farm

8:18 AM 598 Elfenperfekt, Abraham Pugh O

8:27 AM  - Judge Change -

Class 270, FEI Intermediate II USEF Q/CBLM/GAIG Q
Agnes Billington at E; Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by Scripts & Rides, LLC & Soul Passion Farm

8:30 AM 382 Stedemann, Emma Smith O

Class 260, FEI Children Team Test USEF Q
Agnes Billington at E; Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by Scripts & Rides, LLC & Soul Passion Farm

8:39 AM 396 D'Agostino, Sienna Rowe J

8:48 AM  - Judge Change -

Class 256, FEI Musical Freestyle Challenge TOC 

Open/CBLM/GAIG QNatalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by Soul Passion Farm, LLC

8:53 AM 609 Devan, Stephanie Lowery O QFI

9:02 AM 606 Reina, Katherine Abrams O QFI

9:11 AM 9834 Adeline, James Koford OFI

9:20 AM 610 Ellert HB, Lucy Tidd A QGPF

9:29 AM 139 Diesel VT, Lynn Jendrowski O QFI

9:38 AM 137 Vodermus, Jessie Ginsburg A QFI

9:47 AM 775 Windhorse Ysis, Allison Spivey O QFI

9:56 AM **** Ride out of Order **** #122 riding 1st FS

Class 257, FEI/Equivalent TOC Open/CBLM Q/GAIG Q
Natalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by Scripts & Rides, LLC & Soul Passion Farm

10:05 AM 779 G Force W, Rebecca Lord AIA

10:14 AM  - Break -

10:29 AM 369 Fantom, Jessica Idol OIA

10:38 AM 561 Emaico, Anne Hurwitz AI1

10:47 AM 805 Brass Band, Lee (Elizabeth) Scott A QGP

10:56 AM 776 CCS Tinuvel, Melyni Worth AIB

11:05 AM 9375 Belafonte, Amanda Perkowski ODPSG

11:14 AM 778 Don Amigo, Rebecca Lord AIA

Class 255, USDF Musical Freestyle Challenge Tr - 4th 

Open/CBLM/GAIG QNatalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by VADA Charlottesville

9:56 AM 122 Ezekiel, Lauren Annett OF1

11:23 AM 119 Chilkoot W-S, Lauren Annett OF4

11:31 AM 361 FCF Midnight Encounter, Domenique Carson O QF2

11:40 AM 110 Jacobs Arch, Justine Watson A QF1

11:49 AM 143 So Unexpected, Deborah Acchione A QF1

11:58 AM 809 Hans, Siobhan Byrne O QF4

12:07 PM 150 Falcor, Lynn Adams A QF2

12:16 PM 376 Dior  KJ, Alia Akhtar A QF1

12:25 PM 121 Rochelle, Lauren Annett O QF3

12:34 PM 106 Cartier CF, Sabrina Wetzel AFT

12:43 PM  - Lunch Break -

1:00 PM  - FEI Musical Freestyle Awards -

1:42 PM 355 Jade Ii Da Serenadinha, Adriane Alvord O QF3

1:50 PM 9812 Simple Twist of Fate, Robin White AF2

1:59 PM 130 Fokuss, Meghan Truppner OF4

2:08 PM 114 Dante', Lauren Annett O QF2

Class 224, Second Level TOC SHAC 

AA/Jr/YR/CBLM/GAIG QNatalie Lamping at C

Sponsored by Michelle King & Mango Bay Design

2:20 PM 865 Romero, Catherine Fairbrothers A21

2:29 PM 800 Sandro's Scarlet Begonias, Francine Bagli A21

2:38 PM 352 Zodiaco Dos Pinhais, Emma Plafcan J21

2:47 PM 150 Falcor, Lynn Adams A21

2:56 PM 564 Ralveego, Brigid Sexton A21

3:05 PM 112 Rembrandt, Beth Bass A22

3:14 PM 109 Pax, Karen Rubin A22

3:23 PM 870 Capstone's Oh Henry, Molly Ryan A21

3:32 PM  - Break -

3:47 PM 128 Mr Scampers, Tracy Grady A21

3:56 PM 847 Falkor, Elizabeth Parsons Bird A23

4:10 PM  - USDF Musical Freestyle Awards -
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Saturday, July 17, 2021

Schedule of Classes

2021 Dressage at Lexington presented by Virginia Dressage Association

2 - East Complex
Class 203, Training Level 3 Open
Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by Blue Ridge Trailer

8:30 AM 397 Selene LHF, Karrigan Norris O Q

8:37 AM 877 Catch Phrase, Layla Hentnik J Q

8:44 AM 823 Fortunate Son, Sherra Kosch O

8:51 AM 770 DF Carusela Blue, Ashley Perkins O Q

8:58 AM 148 Sigi's Boy, Loui, Deborah Howard A Q

9:05 AM 384 Salvador HPF, Danielle Capps A Q

9:12 AM 829 Chocolat Cat Cracker, Angela Stanaway A Q

9:19 AM 595 Masolino, Stephanie Leahey O Q

9:26 AM 771 Legend, Angela Sasso O Q

9:33 AM 399 Aquavit, Eliana Pope J Q

9:40 AM 867 Sven Fan e Goengamieden, Karrigan Norris O Q

9:47 AM 385 Jalisco, Kaye Otten O Q

9:54 AM 107 Don Darrian BC, Amanda Harper A Q

10:01 AM 372 American Style, Shannon Rust A Q

10:08 AM 828 Adare To Dream, Lorraine Klepacz O

10:15 AM 883 Classic Times, Elizabeth Stutts A Q

10:22 AM 860 Big Bear's Royal Finnegan, Deborah Sim A Q

10:29 AM 792 Starlet, Jontelle Forbus O Q

10:36 AM  - Break -

Class 21, OPPORTUNITY USDF Intro B (Std ring) 

OpenDorothy Demis at C

10:51 AM 365 Grand Joueur, Katherine Dodson O

10:58 AM 874 Love Actually BC, Meredith Jefferies A

Class 222, Second Level 2 Open/CBLM Q
Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by Ezium &  Old Mill Dressage & Old Dominion Hemp

11:05 AM 880 Kosmo K, Chantal Wigan O

11:13 AM 558 Ben Warkanson, Angela Doolan A

11:21 AM 583 Cooley Sky High, Grace O'Brien J

11:29 AM 875 Excel Star Atlantic, Chris Talley O

11:37 AM 789 Incanto, Hailey Clifford A

11:45 AM 9812 Simple Twist of Fate, Robin White A

Class 243, Fourth Level 3 Open
Susan Graham White at E; Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by MKR Design & The Distinguished Rider &

VADA Charlottesville & Foxden Equine

11:53 AM 389 Sandro's Star, Hannah Salazar O Q

12:01 PM 803 Woodford, Halley Bell O Q

12:09 PM 584 Sir Lancelot, Elizabeth Hattenburg A

12:17 PM 9763 Riesling De Buissy, Kaitlynn Mosing A

12:25 PM  - Lunch Break -

1:25 PM 846 Dulcimer, Bruno Greber O Q

1:33 PM 391 Del Cielo, Hannah Salazar O Q

Class 212, First Level 2 Open/CBLM Q
Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by Ezium &  Old Mill Dressage & Old Dominion Hemp

1:41 PM 793 Roualt, Ingrid Patel O

1:48 PM 398 Righ, Cleopatra Barr J

1:55 PM 125 Cougars Thunderstorm, Carly Thompson A

2:02 PM 594 Pompeii, Patricia Hutchinson O

2:09 PM 555 Banc D'Or, Erin Reilly A

2:16 PM 878 Graf Galant, Michael Alway O

2:23 PM 884 Saint Sandros Caspian, Krista Child O

2:30 PM 551 Leonardo KF, Holly Wilmoth O

2:37 PM 123 DeLauritz, Alicia Fairbrothers A

2:44 PM 105 Indigo Blue, Gail Rockwood A

2:51 PM 120 Durand Ruel, Rebecca Polan A

2:58 PM 383 Flicka, Sarah Edwards A

3:05 PM 841 Alora, Jordan Rich O

3:12 PM  - Break -

3:27 PM 362 Winsome II, Shannon Rust A

3:34 PM 850 Darcellama, Riley Carr J

3:41 PM 882 Mon Emilia Od Broekstreek, Ingrid Martin O

3:48 PM 9825 Quallentino H, Karrigan Norris O

3:55 PM 784 Zander ISF, Allison Spivey O
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3 - Wiley
Class 223, Second Level 3 Open/GAIG Q
Robin Birk at C

Sponsored by Sherri Booye- in Memory of MC Endless Echo

8:00 AM 827 Equibest Starkozy G, Jenna Calcaterra A Q

8:08 AM 108 I'll Have Another Cosmo, Lindsey Martell A Q

8:16 AM 390 RW Polaris, Danielle Capps A Q

8:24 AM 585 Wickham, Darla Topley A Q

8:32 AM 582 Cellusana Polish Smarts, Nick Larkin O

8:40 AM 109 Pax, Karen Rubin A

8:48 AM 875 Excel Star Atlantic, Chris Talley O

8:56 AM 376 Dior  KJ, Alia Akhtar A Q

9:04 AM 395 Wish List, Blakeslee Crumbliss A

9:12 AM 583 Cooley Sky High, Grace O'Brien J Q

9:20 AM 122 Ezekiel, Lauren Annett O

9:28 AM 573 InFanta RAF, Monica Zitz A Q

Class 215, Training & First Levels TOC  

Open/CBLM/GAIGRobin Birk at C

Sponsored by Ezium &  Old Mill Dressage & Old Dominion Hemp & 

Blue Ridge Trailer

9:32 AM 559 Dasookwat, Madeline Maciel O11

9:41 AM 770 DF Carusela Blue, Ashley Perkins O Q13

9:50 AM 132 Falkor, Meghan Truppner O Q13

9:59 AM 115 Dare to Dream OBX, Naomi Parry OT1

Class 25, OPPORTUNITY Training 2 Open
Robin Birk at C

10:08 AM 820 Halstead, Elizaveta Anikeeva O

10:15 AM 832 Sir Madison, Lottie Holz J

10:22 AM 135 Native�s Little Rain, Leah Beard O

10:29 AM  - Arena Break & Judge Change -

Class 233, Third Level 3 Open
Cesar Torrente at C

Sponsored by MKR Design & The Distinguished Rider &

VADA Charlottesville & Foxden Equine

11:00 AM 783 Delphi MVF, Jeniffer Huhn A Q

11:09 AM 590 Duval, Denise McNitt A Q

11:18 AM 804 Manhattan, Anna Robinson O Q

11:27 AM 574 Gentle, Carol Thomas A

11:36 AM 861 Sogni D'oro, Alicia Fairbrothers A Q

11:45 AM 810 Rolando CFA, Lorraine Klepacz O Q

11:54 AM 9569 Classic Dancer, Susan Runco A

12:03 PM 572 St. Paddy, Chelsea Frame A

12:12 PM 127 Vai Vai, Susan Dunk A Q

12:21 PM 831 Don Dinero, Kimberly Schmidt O Q

12:30 PM 567 Zeppelin, Laine Ashker O Q

12:39 PM 872 Hadassah, Brandi Benedict O Q

12:48 PM 813 Damsel BFF, Edward Ewbank O Q

12:57 PM  - Lunch Break -

Class 251, FEI Prix St Georges Open/CBLM/GAIG Q 

SHACCesar Torrente at C

Sponsored by Scripts & Rides, LLC & Soul Passion Farm

2:00 PM 815 Ladies Man, Hannah Pierucci Schmidt O Q

2:09 PM 817 Mio FS, Gardy Bloemers A Q

2:18 PM 587 Diatom, Angela Sasso O Q

2:27 PM 561 Emaico, Anne Hurwitz A

2:36 PM 378 Pandemonium GLS, Tiffany Hattler O Q

2:45 PM 798 Eastpoint JS, Ashley Perkins O

2:54 PM 368 Seni Peregrino VI, Jessica Katz A Q

3:03 PM 142 Rarity, Martha Detering A Q

3:12 PM 818 Agamemnon, Gardy Bloemers A Q

3:21 PM 9599 Winsome Stern, Alyssa Heidenreich A

3:30 PM 806 Range Rover LGF, Nancy Sulek A Q

3:39 PM 392 Drummer's Call, Heidi Gayle A

3:48 PM 753 Filander, Jessica McCaskill A Q

3:57 PM  - Break -

4:12 PM 799 Red Hawks Don Sargasso, Kelly McGinn O

4:21 PM 375 Winterstolz, Laura Serkes A

4:30 PM 762 Don Vito, Julie Anne Staiger O Q

4:39 PM 124 Hilfiger 3, Erin Kokoshkin O Q

4:48 PM 811 Sushi, Edward Ewbank O Q

4:57 PM 353 Duende CDF, Adriane Alvord O Q

5:06 PM 843 Cheraton, Kya Endreson O Q

5:15 PM  Dinner Break -

Class 254, FEI Grand Prix Open/CBLM Q/GAIG 

Q/SHACCesar Torrente at C

Sponsored by Scripts & Rides, LLC & Soul Passion Farm

6:30 PM 777 Luke Skywalker, Rebecca Lord A

6:39 PM 836 Victorious, Karrigan Norris O

6:48 PM 856 Avanti, Justine Wilson O

6:57 PM 862 Zan's Blue Frost, Katherine Abrams O Q

7:06 PM 571 Willow ISF, Abraham Pugh O

7:15 PM 565 Atlas, Laine Ashker O Q

7:24 PM 581 Libertina, Rebecca Langwost-Barlow O
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4 - Dee Dee
Class 267, FEI/USEF Young Horse TOC (incl 7yo Test)
Susanne Hamilton at C

Sponsored by Scripts & Rides, LLC & Soul Passion Farm

9:00 AM 849 Manhattan, Justine Wilson OUS4

9:09 AM 380 Farrah ZA, Hannah Salazar OUS4

Class 252, FEI Intermediate I Open/CBLMQ/GAIG 

Q/SHAC

Q/SHAC

Susanne Hamilton at C

Sponsored by Scripts & Rides, LLC & Soul Passion Farm

9:18 AM 146 De Beers, Holly Wilmoth O Q

9:27 AM 758 Petacchi, Kaitlynn Mosing A Q

9:36 AM 869 Orans Gold Fortune, Molly Ryan A Q

9:45 AM 9374 O' Captain, Patrick Tigchelaar O

9:54 AM 140 Gretzky RV, Lauren Sprieser O

10:03 AM 871 Hadiya NSN, Brandi Benedict O Q

10:12 AM  - Break -

10:27 AM 854 Hero, Justine Wilson O Q

10:36 AM 367 Doha, Jessica Katz A

10:45 AM 394 Whisper, Marion Alway O Q

10:54 AM 844 Talladega, Ashley Brill A

11:03 AM 845 Incredible Jack, Jordan Rich O Q

11:12 AM 553 Mythic Juma, Krista Martinko A Q

11:21 AM  - Break -

11:41 AM 370 Selfmade, Adriane Alvord O Q

11:48 AM 852 Sierranova, Justine Wilson O Q

11:57 AM 131 Jasper, Meghan Truppner O Q

11:59 AM 593 Gustavia, Stephanie Leahey O Q

12:08 PM 570 Dutch King, Terri Jones O Q

12:17 PM 373 Statemans Endeavor, Stephanie Lowery O Q

Class 253, FEI Intermediate II Open/CBLM Q/GAIG 

Q/SHACSusanne Hamilton at C

Sponsored by Scripts & Rides, LLC & Soul Passion Farm

12:38 PM 780 Apassionata, Rebecca Lord A Q

12:47 PM  - Lunch Break -

1:47 PM 9781 Felis Apollo, Jessica Tate O

1:56 PM 552 Citation-ISF, Alex Robertson O Q

2:05 PM 141 Guernsey Elvis, Lauren Sprieser O

2:14 PM 836 Victorious, Karrigan Norris O

2:23 PM 795 Demetrius, Rebecca Lord A

Class 246, Jovee Farm Pony TOC - CBLMQ
Susanne Hamilton at C

Sponsored by Jovee Pony

2:31 PM 358 Marl Hill Majors Apollo, April Trimmer O31

2:40 PM 851 Ironwood Galiana, Allison Spivey OT2

2:49 PM 126 Borealis Blume, Jody Morse AT2

Class 245, Second, Third, Fourth Levels TOC 

Open/CBLM/GAIG QSusanne Hamilton at C

Sponsored by MKR Design & The Distinguished Rider &

VADA Charlottesville & Foxden Equine

2:58 PM 847 Falkor, Elizabeth Parsons Bird A23

3:07 PM 574 Gentle, Carol Thomas A33

3:16 PM 591 Volles Farbenspiel, Laura Nelson A42

Class 244, Fourth Level TOC SHAC 

AA/Jr/YR/CBLM/GAIG QSusanne Hamilton at C

Sponsored by Michelle King & Mango Bay Design

3:27 PM 371 Rigaudon BPF, Celia Rafalko A41

3:36 PM 377 Lexi Anna, Eliza Slone A41

3:45 PM  - Break -

4:00 PM 9863 L'amour Fou, Lucy Tidd A43

4:09 PM 808 Rosetta, Caitlyn Fiolka A Q43

4:18 PM 752 Renoir, Ashley Ockels A Q43

4:27 PM 591 Volles Farbenspiel, Laura Nelson A42

4:36 PM  - Shorten Arena -

Class 280, FEI ParaEq TOC
Susanne Hamilton at C

Sponsored by Scripts & Rides, LLC & Soul Passion Farm

4:42 PM 765 Mason, Veronica Gogan OPE2I
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5- Upper Dressage 1
Class 20, OPPORTUNITY USDF Intro  A (Std ring) 

OpenJanine Malone at C

8:00 AM 365 Grand Joueur, Katherine Dodson O

Class 234, Third Level TOC SHAC 

AA/Jr/YR/CBLM/GAIG QJanine Malone at C

Sponsored by Michelle King & Mango Bay Design

8:07 AM 563 Valsar, Melody Light A Q33

8:16 AM 870 Capstone's Oh Henry, Molly Ryan A31

8:25 AM 386 Zivachi, Susan Glisson A33

8:34 AM 387 Hercules, M. Keyes A31

8:43 AM 127 Vai Vai, Susan Dunk A32

8:52 AM 830 Zodiaco Dos Pinhais, Andrea Kostura A Q33

9:01 AM 566 Halcyon, Heather Richards A31

9:10 AM 783 Delphi MVF, Jeniffer Huhn A Q33

9:19 AM 381 S.R. Irish Envoy, Keely Cooley J31

Class 242, Fourth Level 2 Open/CBLM Q
Janine Malone at C

Sponsored by MKR Design & The Distinguished Rider &

VADA Charlottesville & Foxden Equine

9:28 AM 842 Wiemer V., Bruno Greber O

9:36 AM 355 Jade Ii Da Serenadinha, Adriane Alvord O

9:44 AM 592 Zarathustra, Patrice Brost A

9:52 AM  - Break -

10:12 AM 873 Amadeus Mozart, Stephanie Lowery O

Class 231, Third Level 1 Open
Janine Malone at C

Sponsored by Blue Ridge Equine Clinic

10:20 AM 381 S.R. Irish Envoy, Keely Cooley J

10:29 AM 813 Damsel BFF, Edward Ewbank O

10:38 AM 359 Weylin MF, April Trimmer O

10:47 AM 802 Charisma, Erin Kokoshkin O

10:56 AM 579 Cellusana Alex Too, Nick Larkin O

11:05 AM 881 Eleanor, Ingrid Martin O

11:14 AM 117 Ballinaguilkey Mike, Molly Bull O

11:23 AM 831 Don Dinero, Kimberly Schmidt O

11:32 AM 785 Enchanted, Allison Spivey O

Class 26, OPPORTUNITY Training 3  Open
Janine Malone at C

11:41 AM 580 Cellusana Space Cowboy, Jeannie Larkin O

11:48 AM 135 Native�s Little Rain, Leah Beard O

11:55 AM  - Lunch Break -

12:55 PM 832 Sir Madison, Lottie Holz J

1:02 PM 820 Halstead, Elizaveta Anikeeva O

Class 241, Fourth Level 1 - Open
Janine Malone at C

Sponsored by MKR Design & The Distinguished Rider &

VADA Charlottesville & Foxden Equine

1:09 PM 764 Luciano Q, Angela Sasso O

1:17 PM 859 Johnny Be Goode, Kya Endreson O

1:25 PM 864 Drenthe, Barbara Greber O

1:33 PM 572 St. Paddy, Chelsea Frame A

1:41 PM 873 Amadeus Mozart, Stephanie Lowery O

1:49 PM 371 Rigaudon BPF, Celia Rafalko A

Class 202, Training Level 2 Open/CBLM Q
Janine Malone at C

Sponsored by Blue Ridge Trailer

1:57 PM 877 Catch Phrase, Layla Hentnik J

2:04 PM 351 Love Actually BC, Lorraine Klepacz O

2:11 PM 823 Fortunate Son, Sherra Kosch O

2:18 PM 838 M M Gracie, Riley Carr J

2:25 PM 399 Aquavit, Eliana Pope J

2:32 PM 829 Chocolat Cat Cracker, Angela Stanaway A

2:39 PM 398 Righ, Cleopatra Barr J

2:46 PM 148 Sigi's Boy, Loui, Deborah Howard A

2:53 PM  - Break -

3:13 PM 110 Jacobs Arch, Justine Watson A

3:20 PM 761 Monroyal D, Angelique Mason-Miller O

3:27 PM 771 Legend, Angela Sasso O

3:34 PM 788 Falconer CDF, Deborah Anderson A

3:56 PM 364 AF Highway Man, April Trimmer O

4:03 PM 384 Salvador HPF, Danielle Capps A

Class 27, Dressage Seat Equitation -  Jr/YR/AA
Janine Malone at C

4:15 PM 111 Imaginative, Carolyn Wilkinson A

4:15 PM 118 Riverboat Gambler WRF, Lauren Seitz A

4:15 PM 826 Orans Gold Fortune, Andrea Kostura
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6 -Upper Dressage 2
Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open
Sara Schmitt at C

Sponsored by Ezium &  Old Mill Dressage & Old Dominion Hemp

8:00 AM 372 American Style, Shannon Rust A

8:07 AM 883 Classic Times, Elizabeth Stutts A

8:14 AM 379 Mr Coldspring Nic, Ellen Hudgins A

8:21 AM 787 Looking Good FLF, Allison Spivey O

8:28 AM 562 Eli's Coming BHF, Janice Snyder A

8:35 AM 123 DeLauritz, Alicia Fairbrothers A

8:42 AM 578 Gettin? Jiggy Wit It, Raegan Grogg J

8:49 AM 576 Fedora, Tara Zimmer A

8:56 AM 774 Brian Boru, Kate Lehnhard J

Class 213, First Level 3 Open
Sara Schmitt at C

Sponsored by Ezium &  Old Mill Dressage & Old Dominion Hemp

9:17 AM 822 Guernica, Edward Ewbank O Q

9:25 AM 568 Legend Of Toro, Laine Ashker O

9:33 AM 879 Chief, William Lemon O Q

9:41 AM 597 Sampson Denali, Nancy Schechtman O Q

9:49 AM 105 Indigo Blue, Gail Rockwood A

9:57 AM  - Break -

10:17 AM 149 Third Ghost, Susan Bauer A Q

10:25 AM 755 Jazzy Zone, Christine Rossomondo A Q

10:33 AM 555 Banc D'Or, Erin Reilly A Q

10:41 AM 578 Gettin? Jiggy Wit It, Raegan Grogg J Q

10:49 AM 108 I'll Have Another Cosmo, Lindsey Martell A Q

10:57 AM 594 Pompeii, Patricia Hutchinson O Q

11:05 AM 560 Shavannah, Sonya Hunt A

11:13 AM 356 Dornfelder, Kelly McGinn O Q

11:21 AM 120 Durand Ruel, Rebecca Polan A Q

11:29 AM 383 Flicka, Sarah Edwards A Q

11:37 AM 362 Winsome II, Shannon Rust A Q

11:45 AM 551 Leonardo KF, Holly Wilmoth O Q

11:53 AM  - Lunch Break -

12:53 PM 882 Mon Emilia Od Broekstreek, Ingrid Martin O Q

1:01 PM 385 Jalisco, Kaye Otten O Q

1:09 PM 886 Jasmin, Julie Anne Staiger O

1:09 PM 824 Jasmin, Annie Showalter A

1:17 PM 841 Alora, Jordan Rich O

1:25 PM 114 Dante', Lauren Annett O Q

Class 204, Training Level TOC SHAC 

AA/Jr/YR/CBLM/GAIGSara Schmitt at C

Sponsored by Michelle King & Mango Bay Design

1:33 PM 838 M M Gracie, Riley Carr J QT3

1:42 PM 788 Falconer CDF, Deborah Anderson A QT3

1:51 PM 791 Muleshoes Lone Wolf, Chelsea Tinsley A QT3

2:00 PM 860 Big Bear's Royal Finnegan, Deborah Sim AT1

2:09 PM 760 Lorenzo, Amelia Hellman A QT3

2:18 PM 147 Vincenzo, Stephen Truppner AT2

2:27 PM 107 Don Darrian BC, Amanda Harper AT2

2:36 PM 821 Little River Orleandro, Sophie-Ann Stremple J QT3

2:45 PM 562 Eli's Coming BHF, Janice Snyder AT3

2:54 PM  - Break -

3:14 PM 116 Zippos Hot Shot, Katherine Johnson A QT3

3:23 PM 556 Fuente Mimbre CDF, Christie Kinsella AT3

3:32 PM 106 Cartier CF, Sabrina Wetzel A QT3

3:41 PM 126 Borealis Blume, Jody Morse AT1

Class 22, USDF Intro C (Std ring) Open
Sara Schmitt at C

3:49 PM 365 Grand Joueur, Katherine Dodson O

3:56 PM 857 Big Bear's Royal Finnegan, Amrita Sarangi J
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7- Northern
Class 24, OPPORTUNITY Training 1 Open
Agnes Billington at C

9:00 AM 135 Native�s Little Rain, Leah Beard O

Class 214, First Level TOC SHAC 

AA/Jr/YR/CBLM/GAIGAgnes Billington at C

Sponsored by Michelle King & Mango Bay Design

9:07 AM 850 Darcellama, Riley Carr J Q13

9:16 AM 120 Durand Ruel, Rebecca Polan A12

9:25 AM 138 Favory Serena 19, Carolyn Wilkinson A11

9:34 AM 560 Shavannah, Sonya Hunt A12

9:43 AM 116 Zippos Hot Shot, Katherine Johnson A12

9:52 AM 596 Roosevelt, Denise Lennon A Q13

10:01 AM 564 Ralveego, Brigid Sexton A13

10:10 AM 113 Grapjas, Adrienne Harris A12

10:19 AM 759 Jaddox, Jillian Kirkpatrick A Q13

10:28 AM 118 Riverboat Gambler WRF, Lauren Seitz A12

10:37 AM 754 Freaky Like Me, Jessica McCaskill A Q13

10:46 AM 556 Fuente Mimbre CDF, Christie Kinsella A13

10:55 AM 833 Imperial Charm, Denise Bonds A12

11:04 AM 576 Fedora, Tara Zimmer A12

11:13 AM  - Break -

11:33 AM 9807 Phoebe, Paige Ramsey J13

11:42 AM 9607 Kayla, Lucy Tidd A13

11:51 AM 379 Mr Coldspring Nic, Ellen Hudgins A11

Class 201, Training Level 1 Open
Agnes Billington at C

Sponsored by Blue Ridge Trailer

12:00 PM 840 MSH Ready To Rock, Hannah Schofield O

12:07 PM 801 Noa-Tilda C, Roberta Falk A

12:14 PM 398 Righ, Cleopatra Barr J

12:21 PM 129 Bhulgari, Judith Weber A

12:28 PM 588 Moneigh Moproblems, Jean French O

12:35 PM 855 G Daddy T, Riley Carr J

12:42 PM  - Lunch Break -

Class 221, Second Level 1 Open
Agnes Billington at C

Sponsored by Ezium &  Old Mill Dressage & Old Dominion Hemp

1:42 PM 128 Mr Scampers, Tracy Grady A

1:49 PM 802 Charisma, Erin Kokoshkin O

1:56 PM 554 Mateo, Angelique Mason-Miller O

2:10 PM 597 Sampson Denali, Nancy Schechtman O

2:17 PM 363 Kordoba For U, Katherine Macdonald O

2:24 PM 149 Third Ghost, Susan Bauer A

2:31 PM 558 Ben Warkanson, Angela Doolan A

2:38 PM 755 Jazzy Zone, Christine Rossomondo A

2:45 PM 848 Fastidious, Hannah Schofield O

2:52 PM 586 Koda Kachina, Christina Arrington O

2:59 PM 395 Wish List, Blakeslee Crumbliss A

3:06 PM 568 Legend Of Toro, Laine Ashker O

3:13 PM 886 Jasmin, Julie Anne Staiger O

3:20 PM 143 So Unexpected, Deborah Acchione A

3:27 PM 759 Jaddox, Jillian Kirkpatrick A

3:34 PM 865 Romero, Catherine Fairbrothers A

3:41 PM  - Break -

3:56 PM 112 Rembrandt, Beth Bass A

4:03 PM 880 Kosmo K, Chantal Wigan O

4:10 PM 794 Ruby Redbird, Ingrid Patel O

Class 286, USDF Materiale Geldings/Stallions 4,5 

year oldAgnes Billington at C

4:20 PM 115 Dare to Dream OBX, Naomi Parry O

4:20 PM 129 Bhulgari, Judith Weber A

4:20 PM 849 Manhattan, Justine Wilson O

4:20 PM 885 Sovereign Wish, Beverley Woodside A

Class 283, USDF Materiale Fillies 3 year old
Agnes Billington at C

4:40 PM 364 AF Highway Man, April Trimmer O
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